
College/University Campus Ministry name Campus Minister Email Phone # of Campus Minister
St. Andrews University St. Andrews University Cynthia Purvis purviscj@sa.edu 910-277-5253 
East Carolina University Ukirk ECU Daewon Goldenbaum Yang daewonyang@gmail.com 614-580-8756
Raleigh Schools Raleigh PCM Ashley Anne Masters ashleyanne@wrpc.org 864-497-1234
Duke Duke PCM+ Libby Boehne emb41@duke.edu 336-709-5035
NCCU North Carolina Central U. PCM British Hyrams revbritish@pcmnccu.org 708-925-6644
UNC Chapel Hill UNC Chapel Hill PCM Berry French berry@upcch.org 910-733-5429
UNC Charlotte Niner United (Charlotte) Steve Cheyney steve@ninerunited.org 704-779-1587
Davidson College Davidson Ukirk Claire George Drumheller cgeorgedrumheller@gmail.com 864-982-0478
Greensboro Schools Ukirk Greensboro Katie Barrett Todd revktbtodd@gmail.com 803-261-1344
Wake Forest Ukirk Wake Forest Glenn Otterbacher otterbga@wfu.edu 336-671-0132
Appalachian State University PECM ASU Stephanie Coble Hankins scoblehankins@gmail.com 404-915-9830
Salem College Ukirk Salem College Amanda Davee Lomax amdavee@gmail.com 336-575-5340
Elon Ukirk/Wesley Elon Taylor Barner tbarner@fpcburlington.org 412-613-0835
Winston-Salem State Grace Pres./Winston Salem St. Univ. Joy Williams Joytwilliams@gmail.com
UNC School of the Arts UNC School of the Arts Khelen Rhodes Kuzmovich khelen.kuzmovich@gmail.com
Greensboro Schools Faith Point Fellowship Jasmine Evans evans994@gmail.com 336-253-1908
Western Carolina University Ukirk Western Carolina Univ. Noah McIntee noah@ukirkwcu.org 828-222-0404


